Buck Hill Friday - Week 1
PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON

BIB FIRST NAME

102 | BRETT
100 DAVID
101 ROANN
104 ADAM
105 FINN
106 ANTON
103 BEN
109 -
107 | KAYLEE
108 ANNA
SCORE

Motley Cruisers

LAST NAME

LOFTESNES
WARBRITTON
CRAMER
WARBRITTON
LOFTESNES
ZIMMERMAN
BASILE
SCHROEDER
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

21.43
22.17
37.74
28.35
35.95
40.77
50.59

20
22
22
22
48

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO nunnmono

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO ONWWWW™LDN

3.57
2.83
14.26
13.65
6.05
1.23
6.41
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.76
21.04
23.82
22.04
22.94
22.44
25.33
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

24.28
32.33
49.81
38.62
44.28
41.13
59.31

0.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
0.00

19.66
19.78
22.30
20.78
22.01
22.79
24.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

21.43
22.17
37.74
28.35
35.95
40.77
50.59



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON
BIB FIRST NAME

115 JODY
111 BRAD
112 MIKE
119 BRYAN
113 | KEVIN
110 GARY
114 LUCYNA
116 JESSICA
117 MICHAEL
118 CRAIG
SCORE

Gotcha
LAST NAME

LONGSHORE
STRATTON
ATKINSON
BALDING
BIRKLE
JETER
BIRKLE
LONGSHORE
YAZVEC
STUBBINS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Hcp
Hcp

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

6.48
12.96
27.23
28.41
36.63
34.78
57.55
56.98
66.89

21
23
25
26
50.98

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— WL nnmmo o

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

1.52
10.04
14.77

9.59

5.37

3.22

6.45

0.02

0.00

0.00

O RPN NWWWW™MOU

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue

16.93
17.96
20.23
21.26
22.08
21.43
25.05
24.96
26.71
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.48 DNF N/A
12.96 DNF N/A
27.23 20.96 29.46
33.71 20.79 28.41
38.87 22.12 36.63
34.78 DNF N/A
57.55 26.09 61.15
56.98 25.84 59.60
67.99 27.02 66.89
0.00 N/A
1.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
1.00



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1
PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON

BIB FIRST NAME

128 | CROIX
124 JOANNA
122 | GAVIN
121 KEVIN

127 DALTON
120 'HANNAH

123 KIERA

126 CECI

129 BRIDGET

125 NATE
SCORE

The Need for Speed

LAST NAME

TURNER
STUBBINS
BALDING
JETER
TURNER
JETER
BALDING
STRATTON
YAZVEC
STRATTON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Hcp
Hcp

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

21.19
23.78

30.7
28.29
43.85
40.95
65.04
57.63
64.24

72.7

21
23
25
26
44.57

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——WWwmnunnoonao

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

P RPNNOWWWSD™SDS

Points Bonus

5.81
4.22
1.30
13.71
3.15
2.05
11.96
2.37
0.00
0.00

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue

19.27
20.36
21.55
21.49
22.89
23.71
26.33
25.76
27.26
27.64

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

21.19
28.05
35.53
35.16
43.96
49.12
65.60
62.01
71.45
73.84

0.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

19.66
20.04
21.16
20.77
23.29
22.82
26.72
25.52
26.59
27.96

21.43
23.78
30.70
28.29
43.85
40.95
65.04
57.63
64.24
72.70



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON
BIB FIRST NAME

134 ALICE
133 | DAVE
136 ABBEY
139 | LUKE
131 RANDAL
132 BARB
138 | RYAN
135 RICH
137 ALLIE
130 PAM
SCORE

RUdoneW/that?

LAST NAME

MADDEN
EVERSON
EVERSON
EVERSON
ZOELLER
EVERSON
ZOELLER
MADDEN
ZOELLER
ZOELLER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Hcp
Hcp

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

16.8

3.65
11.55
18.59
13.71
24.09
18.74
29.83

28
32
35
35
59.04

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

nWOOOTUVTUTTOTTO

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

QO WS pHorororol

Points Bonus

8.20
7.35
4.45
1.41
11.29
9.91
4.26
12.17
0.00
0.00

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

18.69
16.48
DNF N/A
19.91
18.08
19.73
18.88
21.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.55
3.65

25.22
13.71
24.09
18.74
33.21

4.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

DNF

18.91
16.79
18.06
19.20
18.66
N/A
0.00 N/A
21.02
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

16.80

3.71
11.55
18.59
15.26

29.83



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1
PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON

BIB FIRST NAME

142 |DAVID
143 JAKE
145 | TATUM
144 SIDNEY
140 MARK
148 KADEN
146 ELLA
149 -
147 CHARLEE
141 ' SAM
SCORE

Hcp
Hcp

The Polar Express

LAST NAME

DERCO
SEIFERT
FREY
MCCUE
DERCO
DAHLAGER
BENTLEY
SKARE
SKARE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

22.11
27.24
50.09
38.91
33.35
58.43
60.84

18
20
20
20
53.03

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WIWnmmnno

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

O O ONMNMNDNWWWWM

15.90
16.19

0.89 19.68
14.76 21.81
11.91 24.52
10.09 23.81

8.65 22.29

3.57 25.80

3.16 DNF N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

0.00 0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

23.77
37.17
54.21
49.75
40.19
62.26

0.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

19.77
20.60
24.30
22.49
21.59
25.65
26.04
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

22.11
27.24
50.09
38.91
33.35
58.43
60.84



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1
PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON

BIB FIRST NAME

156 TROY
159 TIM

155 'SAM

152 BRIANNA
158 JACOB
154 | SYDNE
150 'HANS
151 COLIN
153 SUE

157 ' ANDREW

SCORE

ADHsKki
LAST NAME

GUSTAFSON
GERLACH
GUSTAFSON
DICKEL
GERLACH
GUSTAFSON
DICKEL
DICKEL
GUSTAFSON
MIKULSKI

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

Hcp 3.68
Hcp 3.68

Best HC

6.55
10.06
10.81
20.94
17.42
37.86
36.98
48.18

65.6

25
28
30
31
51.2

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

— W nOOO oo

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OFRLPNWWHADSDMOIO

15.90
16.19

6.45 0.00 N/A
0.94 17.50
11.19
6.06 0.00 N/A
5.58 0.00 N/A
11.14
1.02 21.78
8.82 23.56
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

10.06 DNF

36.98
48.18

2.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

17.25
N/A
17.94
19.58
19.01
22.32
23.43
24.10
26.81
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

6.55

10.81
20.94
17.42
37.86
44.72
48.86
65.60



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON
BIB FIRST NAME

161 MIKE
166 LAUREL
163 |FRANK
169 JAMES
167 RYAN
162 MARY JANE
164 GINA
160 STEVE
168 ROSE
165 JOSEPH
SCORE

Pole Cats
LAST NAME

MOREN
LEBLANC
WEBER
BECKMAN
WEBER
WEBER
MOREN
MOREN
MOREN
WRIGHT

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

Hcp 3.68
Hcp 3.68

Best HC

20.32
33.29
27.92
33.05
31.81
56.33
58.68
83.14
176.16

19
21
22
23
60.6

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

——WmWnunnonao

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

OFRPFPDNNWWWD™DS

Points Bonus

4.68
3.71
14.08
13.95
10.19
10.67
3.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue

20.03
21.49
20.38
21.21
21.73
25.99
25.23
29.12
43.91

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.97
35.16
28.18
33.40
36.67
63.46
58.68
83.14
176.16
N/A

0.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

19.48 20.32
21.58 33.29
20.71 27.92
21.54 33.05
21.34 31.81
25.31 56.33
26.21 61.89
31.69 95.74
45.88 183.38
0.00 N/A



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON
BIB FIRST NAME

170 BARTH

176 | JEFF

172 DEBRA

177 CASEY

171 DALTON

173 'RUTH

175 JENNY

174 CLAUDINE

179 -

178 RICK
SCORE

Friday, January 6, 2012

Hcp 3.68 TIME: 16.48 PAR: 15.90

Hcp 3.68 TIME: 16.79 PAR: 16.19
The Economic Stimulators
LAST NAME Best HC Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue
WARD 20.75 G 4 6.25 19.49 22.58
SHOEMATE 20.57 G 4 4.43 19.17 20.57
BISTODEAU 36.86 G 4 0.14 21.76 36.86 DNF
SHOEMATE 51.82 S 3 5.18 24.14 51.82
WARD 80.91 B 2 1.09 29.50 85.53
BALBACH 63.21 B 2 0.79 25.95 63.21
DENNIS 119.43 | 1 0.00 34.89 119.43
STARKEY 94.44 | 1 0.00 33.70 111.95
- 0 0.00 0.00 N/A
TRENARY 0 0.00 0.00 N/A
6 Skiers 19 PLATINUM 0.00
7 Skiers 20 GOLD 3.00
8 Skiers 21 SILVER 1.00
9 Skiers 21 BRONZE 2.00
Bonus 17.88 | 2.00

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.55 20.75
19.71 21.74
N/A
24.66 52.32
29.29 80.91
26.56 64.05
49.58 206.24
31.48 94.44
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1

PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON
BIB FIRST NAME

182 FRED
184 CHRIS
189 TIM
186 JEFF
181 LUC
188 JESS
180 ABBY
185 CADE
183 HENRY
187 ERIN
SCORE

Ski2Die
LAST NAME

LEBLANC
GYDESEN
BEASTROM
THORUP
LEBLANC
BEASTROM
LEBLANC
THORUP
GYDESEN
BEASTROM

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

Hcp 3.68
Hcp 3.68

Best HC

13.34
12.42
23.21
26.54
112.04
114.14
67.48
80.17
85.85
167.36

19
20
21
22
17.49

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

———===-00olvo

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

R R R R RRWNOO O

Points Bonus

1.66
0.58
1.79
13.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.90
16.19

Time-Blue

18.12
18.10
19.59
20.12
DNF
36.10
26.63
29.54
29.55
42.51

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

N/A

13.96
13.84
23.21
26.54

127.04
67.48
85.79
85.85

167.36

2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
6.00

18.35
18.20
20.30
20.86
34.33
34.67
27.81
29.17
32.92
102.40

13.34
12.42
25.39
28.84
112.04
114.14
71.77
80.17
103.34
532.49



Buck Hill Friday - Week 1
PACESETTER:

BLUE DAVE EVERSON
RED DAVE EVERSON

BIB FIRST NAME

193 JASON

191 ' SPENCER
197 BOB

199 TOMMY

198 | JENNA

192 MACKENZIE
194 | TRACY

196 JONATHAN
190 SCOTT

195 'ROBERT

SCORE

High Speed Low Drag

LAST NAME

GOOD
AMMON
RUDE
GOOD
GOOD
AMMON
GOOD
RUDE
AMMON
RUDE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Friday, January 6, 2012

3.68
3.68

Best HC

11.18
71.89
58.24
98.18
212.85
95.22
180.82
106.3
999.99

11
12
13
13
22.69

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

X === — -0 @O

16.48 PAR:
16.79 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO R RRRRELRNNAMA

15.90
16.19
Time-Blue
11.82 17.84
10.11 27.33
0.76 25.16
0.00 31.51
0.00 54.25
0.00 31.04
0.00 44.65
0.00 33.29
0.00 DNF
0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.20
71.89
58.24
98.18
241.19
95.22
180.82
109.37
N/A
N/A

0.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
5.00

DNF

18.00
28.90
27.57
35.13
50.65
34.19
55.55
33.40

N/A

0.00 N/A

11.18
78.51
70.29
116.99
212.85
111.18
243.11
106.30



